November 2024 Classifications

Herd Prefix
BLACKRACK

BRINBOWER
BRINBOWER
BRINBOWER

CARNINGLI
CARNINGLI
CARNINGLI
CARNINGLI
CARNINGLI
CARNINGLI
CARNINGLI
CARNINGLI
CARNINGLI
CARNINGLI
CARNINGLI
CARNINGLI

SEDGEMOOR
SEDGEMOOR
SEDGEMOOR
SEDGEMOOR

Name

BLACKRACK ALDO LAUSANNE

BRINBOWER MODESTY
PASTURELANDS ARIZONA
BRINBOWER ELMSTAR TRINKET

CARNINGLI NORIUS WHISKY
CARNINGLI DOODLE MAIR
CARNINGLI DOODLE SANDRA
CARNINGLIDOODLE LULU
CARNINGLI DOODLE AGNES
CARNINGLI DOODLE GEORGE
CARNINGLI DOODLE GWEN 2
CARNINGLI DOODLE DEBRA 2
CARNINGLI DOODLE BARBARA 2
CARNINGLI DOODLE LUCKY
CARNINGLI RIVALDO ABBA 3
CARNINGLI RIVALDO MANDY

SEDGEMOOR MARCARIO JULIET
SEDGEMOOR MARTINI TRULLA 2
SEDGEMOOR MARTINI TRULLA 3
SEDGEMOOR MARTINI TRULLA

Award
GP81

EX93(4)
VG85
GP81

EX93(2)
VG8s
VG87
VG86
VG85
VG85
VG85
GP83
GP81
GP81
GP81
GP81

VG86
VG85
VG85
GP84

Lactation
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